

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPIL No. 59 of 2022Sana Meman & Another **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

08.04.2022	On a request made by Mr. Praveen Das, learned counsel for the petitioners, list on 13.04.2022 as a fresh case. Mrs. Meena Shastri, learned Additional Advocate General, appearing for respondent No.1, is present. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Anu	