

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPPIL No. 59 of 2022Sana Meman & Another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Others

20.02.2024	Heard Mr. Siddhant Das, petitioner No. 2, in person, Mr. Vinay Pandey, Deputy Advocate General appearing for the State/respondent No. 1, Mr. Palash Tiwari, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No. 2 as well as Mr. Shivang Dubey, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No. 3. On the request of learned State counsel, list this matter after six weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge Sd/- (Ramesh Sinha) Chief Justice
Amit	